
04/20/2023

04/20/2023
04/20/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/20/2023

04/20/2023

04/28/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 1 of 4

 500.00

 500.00
 500.00

 500.00
 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations

4/1/23 - 4/30/23

TC10670294
Fountain Dollar General Store #1381

Dolgencorp LLC 421 Jefferson St

Covington IN  47932-1169

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12869001
Greene

AMBASHAKTI INC 230 WEST BROAD ST

Lyons IN  47443

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:

TC15103001
Howard

Express gas 1@ food mart llc 400 n apperson way

Kokomo IN  46901

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11.8VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarette self-service displaysDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:

TC09400001
Jennings

JLG Food Mart LLC 5 South State St

North Vernon IN  47265

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC14576001
Johnson

Sky Market 1251 US-31 N

Unit #0H02B

Greenwood IN  46142

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC16135001
JOHNSON

AK CLOUDS LLC 2650 FAIRVIEW PL

STE D

GREENWOOD IN  46142

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC14871001
Lake

quick fuel inc 7995 w 37th st

Hobart IN  46342

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC15048001
Lake

Smoke Don 2235 45th St.

Highland IN  46322

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:



04/14/2023

04/14/2023
04/14/2023
04/14/2023

04/20/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/12/2023

04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023

04/12/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 2 of 4

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 250.00

 500.00
 100.00
 100.00

 500.00

 250.00

 250.00

 500.00

TC15114001
Lake

Cigarette & Tobacco Outlet Inc 7792 East Ridge Rd

Hobart IN  46342

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.11VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRIDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:

TC15127001
Lake

Randy Petroleum INC. 1130 US highway 30

Schererville IN  46375

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC09598001
LaPorte

L and C Food & Shop 820 W Michigan Street

New Carlisle IN  46552

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC16088001
LaPorte

Shiv Grocery Inc 430 Grayton Rd

Kingsford Heights IN  46346

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00268001
Lawrence Location #1

Mac's Convenience Stores LLC 1428 16th Street

Bedford IN  47421

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Stop a Smoker from SmokingDESCRIPTION:

TC14421001
Marion

10TH STREET PANTRY INC 3005 E 10TH STREET

Indianapolis IN  46201

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11.7VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to post proper signage; must be 

21 to enter
DESCRIPTION:

TC15908001
marion

INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC 1505 N POST RD

Indianapolis IN  46219

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:

TC13018001
Miami

Peru Smoke Shop LLC 532 W Main Street

Peru IN  46970

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.11VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRIDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
35.46.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Nitrous Oxide Distribution; Nonmedical 

Purposes
DESCRIPTION:

TC00268083
Morgan LOCATION #157

Mac's Convenience Stores LLC 6945 Kentucky Ave

Camby IN  46113

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:



04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023

04/11/2023

04/20/2023

04/20/2023
04/20/2023

04/27/2023
04/27/2023

04/20/2023

04/20/2023

04/28/2023

04/20/2023

04/11/2023

04/20/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 3 of 4

 500.00
 500.00
 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 250.00

 100.00
 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

TC14460002
NOBLE

AMA QUICK STOP LLC 228 KELLY ST.

ROME CITY IN  46784

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11.8VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarette self-service displaysDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11.8VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarette self-service displaysDESCRIPTION:
24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:

TC11355001
Porter

SANGHA PETROLEUM INC 1598 S CALUMET RD

CHESTERTON IN  46304

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC15841001
Putnam

GM INVESTORS LLC DBA Castle Smoke Shop 1360 Indianapolis rd

suite K

Greencastle IN  46135

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:

TC11340001
Scott

LLB 2 Food Mart LLC 790 W McClain Ave

Scottsburg IN  47170

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:

TC00070024
Starke Smoke Shop

Crown Tobacco Inc 2484 S US Hwy 35

Knox IN  46534

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:

TC12965001
Tippecanoe

LAFAYETTE MARKET LLC 3112 UNDERWOOD ST

LAFAYETTE IN  47904

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:

TC10155001
Vanderburgh

Everest Food Mart Inc 654 East Diamond Ave

Evansville IN  47711

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC10896001
Vanderburgh

Mr. Liquor 1931 Pollack Ave

Evansville IN  47714

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC14584001
Vanderburgh

LKMDG LLC 1650 South Kentucky Ave

Evansville IN  47714

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:



04/20/2023

Page 4 of 4

 500.00

TC00265138
Vigo WALGREENS # 07443

Walgreen Co 3603 S US HWY 41

Terre Haute IN  47802

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:


