ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Tobacco Violations 4/1/23 - 4/30/23

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10670294 Fountain	NAME:	Dolgencorp LLC Dollar General Store #1381 421 Jefferson St Covington IN 47932-1169			§9	
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12869001 Greene	NAME:	AMBASHAKTI INC		230 WEST BRO Lyons IN 4744		
04/20/2023 04/20/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1 24.3.2.3	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate Sale at less than cost	(required)	Fine: Fine:	500.00 500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15103001 Howard	NAME:	Express gas 1@ food ma	rt llc	400 n apperson Kokomo IN 469		
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale		Fine:	1,000.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 04/11/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2 24.3.2.3 35.46.1.11.8 35.46.1.10.2		Display of Tobacco Certific Sale at less than cost Cigarette self-service displ Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	ays or	Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00 500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09400001 Jennings	NAME:	JLG Food Mart LLC		5 South State S North Vernon IN	-	
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	1,000.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14576001 Johnson	NAME:	Sky Market		1251 US-31 N Unit #0H02B Greenwood IN	46142	
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC16135001 JOHNSON	NAME:	AK CLOUDS LLC		2650 FAIRVIEV STE D GREENWOOD		2
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14871001 Lake	NAME:	quick fuel inc		7995 w 37th st Hobart IN 4634	12	
04/28/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15048001 Lake	NAME:	Smoke Don		2235 45th St. Highland IN 46	322	
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7	(A) DESCRIPTION:	Allow A Juvenile In A Tob		Fine:	

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15114001 Lake	NAME: Cigarette & Tobacco Outlet		et Inc	7792 East Ridge Rd Hobart IN 46342		
04/14/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale		Fine:	1,000.00
04/14/2023 04/14/2023 04/14/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7 7.1.3.18.5.11 35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	distribution of tobacco to m Allow A Juvenile In A Toba Tobacco Sales at Site Nuis Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	acco Store ance or CRI or	Fine: Fine: Fine:	1,000.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15127001 Lake	NAME:	Randy Petroleum INC.		1130 US highwa		
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09598001 LaPorte	NAME:	L and C Food & Shop		820 W Michigan New Carlisle IN		
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC16088001 LaPorte	NAME:	Shiv Grocery Inc		430 Grayton Rd Kingsford Heigh	ts IN 46	346
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00268001 Lawrence	NAME:	Mac's Convenience Stores Location #1	s LLC	1428 16th Stree Bedford IN 4742		
04/12/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)	(2) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Stop a Smoker fr	om Smoking	Fine:	250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14421001 Marion	NAME:	10TH STREET PANTRY I	NC	3005 E 10TH ST Indianapolis IN		
04/11/2022							
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 04/11/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.7 7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales without Cer Display of Tobacco Certific Failure to post proper signa 21 to enter	ate	Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00 100.00 100.00
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2	DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific Failure to post proper signa 21 to enter	ate	Fine: Fine: D	100.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #:	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC15908001	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC	Display of Tobacco Certification Failure to post proper signal 21 to enter Retail establishment's sale	ate nge; must be 1505 N POST R Indianapolis IN or	Fine: Fine: D	100.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #: COUNTY:	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC15908001 marion	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7 NAME:	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific Failure to post proper signa 21 to enter	ate age; must be 1505 N POST R Indianapolis IN or inors	Fine: Fine: D 46219	100.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #: COUNTY: 04/11/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC15908001 marion VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7 NAME: 35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certification Failure to post proper signal 21 to enter Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	ate age; must be 1505 N POST R Indianapolis IN or inors	Fine: D 46219 Fine: Fine:	100.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #: COUNTY: 04/11/2023 04/11/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC15908001 marion VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC13018001	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7 NAME: 35.46.1.10.2 35.46.1.11.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC DESCRIPTION: (A) DESCRIPTION: Peru Smoke Shop LLC	Display of Tobacco Certification Failure to post proper signal 21 to enter Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	ate age; must be 1505 N POST R Indianapolis IN or inors acco Store 532 W Main Stre Peru IN 46970 ance or CRI ate	Fine: D 46219 Fine: Fine:	100.00
04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #: COUNTY: 04/11/2023 04/11/2023 PERMIT #: COUNTY: 04/11/2023 04/11/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC15908001 marion VIOLATION: VIOLATION: TC13018001 Miami VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.11.7 NAME: 35.46.1.10.2 35.46.1.11.7 NAME: 7.1.3.18.5.11 7.1.3.18.5.2	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: INDY SMOKE SHOP LLC DESCRIPTION: (A) DESCRIPTION: Peru Smoke Shop LLC DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific Failure to post proper signa 21 to enter Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m Allow A Juvenile In A Toba Tobacco Sales at Site Nuis Display of Tobacco Certific Nitrous Oxide Distribution; Purposes	ate age; must be 1505 N POST R Indianapolis IN or inors acco Store 532 W Main Stre Peru IN 46970 ance or CRI ate	Fine: D 46219 Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine:	100.00 100.00 500.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14460002 NOBLE	NAME:	AMA QUICK STOP LLC		228 KELLY ST. ROME CITY IN	46784		
04/26/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.8	DESCRIPTION:	Cigarette self-service displ	•	Fine:	500.00	
04/26/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.8		Cigarette self-service displ	ays	Fine:	500.00	
04/26/2023	VIOLATION:	24.3.2.3	DESCRIPTION:	Sale at less than cost		Fine:	500.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC11355001 Porter	NAME:	NAME: SANGHA PETROLEUM INC			1598 S CALUMET RD CHESTERTON IN 46304		
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15841001 Putnam	NAME:	GM INVESTORS LLC DE	BA Castle Smoke Shop	1360 Indianapol suite K Greencastle IN			
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	500.00	
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7	(A) DESCRIPTION:	Allow A Juvenile In A Toba		Fine:		
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2	DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific	ate	Fine:	250.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC11340001 Scott	NAME:	LLB 2 Food Mart LLC		790 W McClain Scottsburg IN 4			
04/27/2023 04/27/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1 35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine: Fine:	100.00 500.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00070024 Starke	NAME:	Crown Tobacco Inc Smoke Shop		2484 S US Hwy Knox IN 46534	35		
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00	
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7	(A) DESCRIPTION:	Allow A Juvenile In A Toba		Fine:		
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12965001 Tippecanoe	NAME:	LAFAYETTE MARKET LI	LC	3112 UNDERW LAFAYETTE IN			
04/28/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.7	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales without Cer	rtificate	Fine:	1,000.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10155001 Vanderburgh	NAME:	Everest Food Mart Inc		654 East Diamond Ave Evansville IN 47711			
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	1,000.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10896001 Vanderburgh	NAME:	Mr. Liquor	1931 Pollack Ave Evansville IN 47714				
04/11/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14584001 Vanderburgh	NAME:	LKMDG LLC		1650 South Ken Evansville IN 47		re	
04/20/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.7	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales without Cer	rtificate	Fine:	500.00	

 PERMIT #:
 TC00265138
 NAME:
 Walgreen Co
 3603 S US HWY 41

 COUNTY:
 Vigo
 WALGREENS # 07443
 Terre Haute IN 47802

04/20/2023 VIOLATION: 24.3.2.3 DESCRIPTION: Sale at less than cost Fine: 500.00